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MICHIGAN

8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM

9:05 AM

9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM

11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:53 AM

Michigan Section PGA
Spring Meeting
Monday, March 9, 2026
Eagle Eye Golf Club

Agenda

Call to Order

National Anthem
Invocation

Approval of Prior Minutes
President’s Message

Vice President’s Report
- Investments
- 2025 Year End Financials

Secretary’s Report
- Member Recognition

District 5 Director Report

Executive Director Report

Tournament Report

Arceo Studio Collective

Special Awards (announce 2026 winners)
Education Committee

Golf Association of Michigan Foundation
Break

Membership/Mentorship Committee
PGA Career Profile Review

Building Teams & Culture in Golf

PGA REACH Michigan

Growth of the Game Committee
- Grant Program of the Year Awards

Player Engagement Consultant
Old Business
New Business

Open Forum

D. Urban, PGA

W. Sutton, PGA
D. Urban, PGA
J. Rachar, PGA/K. Helm

W. Sutton, PGA

K. McKinley, PGA
K. Helm

M. Prior, PGA

J. Arceo

J. Lathwell, PGA
J. Wisinski, PGA
C. Whitten, PGA

B. Corwin, PGA/R. White, PGA
T. Smith, PGA

D. Schneider, PGA

S. Jennings, PGA

D. Temple, PGA

S. Rice-Dorman PGA
D. Urban, PGA
D. Urban, PGA



