



**Michigan Section PGA
Spring Meeting
Monday, March 9, 2026
Eagle Eye Golf Club**

Agenda

8:30 AM	Call to Order	D. Urban, PGA
8:32 AM	National Anthem	
8:35 AM	Invocation	
8:40 AM	Approval of Prior Minutes	W. Sutton, PGA
8:45 AM	President's Message	D. Urban, PGA
8:55 AM	Vice President's Report - Investments - 2025 Year End Financials	J. Rachar, PGA/K. Helm
9:05 AM	Secretary's Report - Member Recognition	W. Sutton, PGA
9:15 AM	District 5 Director Report	K. McKinley, PGA
9:30 AM	Executive Director Report	K. Helm
9:35 AM	Tournament Report	M. Prior, PGA
9:40 AM	Arceo Studio Collective	J. Arceo
9:45 AM	Special Awards (announce 2026 winners)	J. Lathwell, PGA
9:50 AM	Education Committee	J. Wisinski, PGA
9:55 AM	Golf Association of Michigan Foundation	C. Whitten, PGA
10:05 AM	Break	
10:20 AM	Membership/Mentorship Committee	B. Corwin, PGA/R. White, PGA
10:25 AM	PGA Career Profile Review	T. Smith, PGA
10:35 AM	<i>Building Teams & Culture in Golf</i>	D. Schneider, PGA
11:15 AM	PGA REACH Michigan	S. Jennings, PGA
11:25 AM	Growth of the Game Committee - Grant Program of the Year Awards	D. Temple, PGA
11:40 AM	Player Engagement Consultant	S. Rice-Dorman PGA
11:50 AM	Old Business	D. Urban, PGA
11:52 AM	New Business	D. Urban, PGA
11:53 AM	Open Forum	